Corporation of the Town of Tecumseh
2019 Business Improvement

Taxable Assessment and Tax Rate
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Description
Commercial
Commercial - New
Commercial
Commercial - New
Commercial
Commercial
Shopping Centre
Shopping Centre - New
Office Building
Office Building - New
Industrial
Industrial
Shopping Centre
Shopping Centre - New
Industrial
Utilities
Utilities
Large Industrial
Large Industrial

Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable

Schedule "A" to Bylaw 2019-23

Full

Full

Excess Land
Excess Land
Vacant Land
Farmland 1
Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Excess Land
Excess Land
Excess Land
Vacant Land
Full

Excess Land
Full

Excess Land

Returned Assessment
For 2019
84,272,620
12,830,743
767,330

1,947,556
2,579,750
18,817,251
7,707,200
336,348
2,955,408
1,125,950

120,750
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133,460,906

2019 BIA Rate
0.00089028
0.00089028
0.00062320
0.00062320
0.00046240
0.00020569
0.00089028
0.00089028
0.00095771
0.00095771
0.00159824
0.00103886
0.00062320
0.00062320
0.00103886
0.00159824
0.00103886
0.00221006
0.00143654
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