					Retur	ned Assessment	
RTC	RTQ	Description	-	-		For 2019	2019 BIA Rate
С	Т	Commercial	Taxable	Full	\$	84,272,620	0.00089028
Х	Т	Commercial - New	Taxable	Full	\$	12,830,743	0.00089028
С	U	Commercial	Taxable	Excess Land	\$	767,330	0.00062320
Х	U	Commercial - New	Taxable	Excess Land	\$	-	0.00062320
С	Х	Commercial	Taxable	Vacant Land	\$	1,947,556	0.00046240
С	1	Commercial	Taxable	Farmland 1	\$	2,579,750	0.00020569
S	Т	Shopping Centre	Taxable	Full	\$	18,817,251	0.00089028
Z	Т	Shopping Centre - New	Taxable	Full	\$	7,707,200	0.00089028
D	Т	Office Building	Taxable	Full	\$	336,348	0.00095771
Y	Т	Office Building - New	Taxable	Full	\$	2,955,408	0.00095771
I	Т	Industrial	Taxable	Full	\$	1,125,950	0.00159824
I	U	Industrial	Taxable	Excess Land	\$	-	0.00103886
S	U	Shopping Centre	Taxable	Excess Land	\$	120,750	0.00062320
Z	U	Shopping Centre - New	Taxable	Excess Land	\$	-	0.00062320
I	Х	Industrial	Taxable	Vacant Land	\$	-	0.00103886
I	Н	Utilities	Taxable	Full	\$	-	0.00159824
I	K	Utilities	Taxable	Excess Land	\$	-	0.00103886
L	Т	Large Industrial	Taxable	Full	\$	-	0.00221006
L	U	Large Industrial	Taxable	Excess Land	\$	-	0.00143654
					\$	133,460,906	